
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 John Maxwell Snohomish WA 151 28 M 1 Top Fin 2:54:07.9 2:54:09.3 6:39/M
2 Gabe Roach Kent WA 173 21 M 2 Top Fin 2:54:50.5 2:54:50.7 6:40/M
3 Adam Jones Bremerton WA 138 32 M 3 Top Fin 3:05:38.5 3:05:39.4 7:05/M
4 Andrew Taylor Provo UT 181 25 M 1/5 20-29 3:07:05.9 3:07:09.2 7:08/M
5 Ryan Smolinsky Wenatchee WA 178 32 M 1/7 30-39 3:18:44.3 3:18:54.5 7:35/M
6 Maegan Carlisle Seattle WA 112 42 F 1 Top Fin 3:38:05.2 3:38:08.2 8:19/M
7 Curt Vanlaningham Ogallala NE 187 42 M 1/3 40-49 3:39:49.0 3:39:54.2 8:23/M
8 David Fletcher Gig Harbor WA 119 50 M 1/8 50-59 3:39:59.5 3:40:02.2 8:24/M
9 Ed Henley East Wenatchee WA 129 38 M 2/7 30-39 3:41:13.8 3:41:19.6 8:27/M

10 Gary Kobold East Wenatchee WA 142 62 M 1/3 60-69 3:44:04.6 3:44:09.2 8:33/M
11 Joel Smith Boise ID 177 23 M 2/5 20-29 3:46:15.3 3:46:25.8 8:38/M
12 Mark Neville Roslyn WA 154 55 M 2/8 50-59 3:48:30.8 3:48:36.2 8:43/M
13 Troy Lindstrom Tacoma WA 148 39 M 3/7 30-39 3:48:39.5 3:48:42.9 8:44/M
14 Lindsey Minor Roanoke VA 152 24 F 2 Top Fin 3:51:42.3 3:51:53.7 8:51/M
15 Gary Womelsduff Edmonds WA 216 58 M 3/8 50-59 3:53:53.1 3:54:04.4 8:56/M
16 Nathan Berry Malaga WA 108 31 M 4/7 30-39 3:55:24.1 3:55:29.7 8:59/M
17 Ethan Leeds Seattle WA 147 21 M 3/5 20-29 3:56:25.8 3:56:35.3 9:01/M
18 Ralph Borders Jr Haines AK 110 64 M 2/3 60-69 3:57:08.2 3:57:17.9 9:03/M
19 Harmony Burow Eureka MT 111 37 F 3 Top Fin 3:59:06.5 3:59:11.9 9:08/M
20 Andrew Sheets Wenatchee WA 176 53 M 4/8 50-59 3:59:08.0 3:59:12.7 9:08/M
21 Alan Larumbe Chelan WA 144 18 M 1/1 1-19 4:06:40.4 4:07:25.1 9:25/M
22 Sara Gentzler Seattle WA 123 24 F 1/4 20-29 4:07:41.4 4:07:46.2 9:27/M
23 Jill Perrigoue Everett WA 165 44 F 1/4 40-49 4:09:30.3 4:09:37.1 9:31/M
24 Quinn Herreb Fort Collins CO 130 34 F 1/10 30-39 4:09:54.9 4:10:02.7 9:32/M
25 Micah Pilgrim Bothell WA 166 38 M 5/7 30-39 4:11:57.2 4:12:10.2 9:37/M
26 Laurie Ninzatti Tavares FL 155 59 F 1/3 50-59 4:27:32.9 4:27:42.4 10:13/M
27 Kelsey Pape Puyallup WA 160 25 F 2/4 20-29 4:30:24.2 4:30:36.1 10:19/M
28 Amy Hegarty Richland WA 128 59 F 2/3 50-59 4:39:13.5 4:39:22.6 10:39/M
29 Dave Parkhill Wenatchee WA 161 51 M 5/8 50-59 4:39:42.9 4:39:51.9 10:41/M
30 Kathy Pryor Richland WA 170 59 F 3/3 50-59 4:41:23.9 4:41:30.3 10:44/M
31 Amy Wilson Tacoma WA 191 42 F 2/4 40-49 4:41:57.9 4:42:11.4 10:46/M
32 Corey Fawcett Renton WA 118 25 F 3/4 20-29 4:42:30.5 4:42:35.2 10:47/M
33 Devon Pritchett Normandy Park WA 169 38 F 2/10 30-39 4:43:05.7 4:43:17.9 10:48/M
34 Chris Pritchett Normandy Park WA 168 37 M 6/7 30-39 4:43:07.2 4:43:18.4 10:48/M
35 Erin Stroschein Seattles WA 180 33 F 3/10 30-39 4:50:33.9 4:50:40.9 11:05/M
36 David Pearson Seattle WA 163 48 M 2/3 40-49 4:48:26.3 4:50:56.9 11:01/M
37 Benjamin Gardner Seattle WA 121 25 M 4/5 20-29 4:59:47.7 4:59:56.8 11:27/M
38 Todd Lavalley Spokane WA 145 52 M 6/8 50-59 5:00:06.4 5:00:17.8 11:27/M
39 Judy Bell Richland WA 105 70 F 1/1 70-99 5:00:54.4 5:01:03.4 11:29/M
40 Jessica Armstrong Fairbanks AK 102 38 F 4/10 30-39 5:01:54.2 5:02:06.9 11:31/M
41 Judy Loy Vancouver WA 149 68 F 1/1 60-69 5:02:36.1 5:02:45.6 11:33/M
42 Shaunie Decker Maple Valley WA 115 41 F 3/4 40-49 5:04:53.2 5:05:03.4 11:38/M
43 Lyndsey Tews Seattle WA 182 31 F 5/10 30-39 5:15:49.9 5:15:57.3 12:03/M
44 Carlos Arizaga Chelan WA 100 29 M 5/5 20-29 5:14:15.5 5:16:39.2 12:00/M
45 John Clements Clackmas OR 113 62 M 3/3 60-69 5:18:54.7 5:19:01.9 12:10/M
46 Kari Bell Normandy Park WA 106 38 F 6/10 30-39 5:24:01.3 5:24:12.5 12:22/M
47 Linda Isakson Olympia WA 136 39 F 7/10 30-39 5:24:09.7 5:24:16.2 12:22/M
48 Danika Perez Seattle WA 164 24 F 4/4 20-29 5:25:08.3 5:25:15.8 12:25/M
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49 Woody Starr Vancouver WA 179 75 M 1/2 70-99 5:25:51.3 5:26:01.6 12:26/M
50 Sherry Yam Los Angeles CA 193 30 F 8/10 30-39 5:29:56.3 5:29:57.8 12:36/M
51 Eileen Zheng Concord CA 194 30 F 9/10 30-39 5:30:01.1 5:30:02.8 12:36/M
52 Bryon Moss Honolulu HI 153 35 M 7/7 30-39 5:30:42.6 5:30:51.1 12:37/M
53 Jennifer Scott Fort Collins CO 175 48 F 4/4 40-49 5:32:01.0 5:32:09.3 12:40/M
54 Michael Coons Puyallup WA 195 58 M 7/8 50-59 5:51:31.5 5:51:44.4 13:25/M
55 Kasey Knutson Kittitas WA 141 38 F 10/10 30-39 5:54:55.5 5:55:03.8 13:33/M
56 Gary Otheim Wenatchee WA 159 73 M 2/2 70-99 5:56:45.8 5:56:52.1 13:37/M
57 Monte Pascual Federal Way WA 162 56 M 8/8 50-59 5:58:05.6 5:58:15.8 13:40/M
58 Martin Hughes Grand Rapids MI 133 44 M 3/3 40-49 6:08:30.0 6:08:42.2 14:04/M
59 Emily Harding Albany OR 127 17 F 1/1 1-19 6:33:08.6 6:33:12.5 15:00/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Maegan Carlisle Seattle WA 112 42 1 3:38:05.2 3:38:08.2 8:19/M
2 Lindsey Minor Roanoke VA 152 24 2 3:51:42.3 3:51:53.7 8:51/M
3 Harmony Burow Eureka MT 111 37 3 3:59:06.5 3:59:11.9 9:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 John Maxwell Snohomish WA 151 28 1 2:54:07.9 2:54:09.3 6:39/M
2 Gabe Roach Kent WA 173 21 2 2:54:50.5 2:54:50.7 6:40/M
3 Adam Jones Bremerton WA 138 32 3 3:05:38.5 3:05:39.4 7:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Emily Harding Albany OR 127 17 27 6:33:08.6 6:33:12.5 15:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alan Larumbe Chelan WA 144 18 18 4:06:40.4 4:07:25.1 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sara Gentzler Seattle WA 123 24 4 4:07:41.4 4:07:46.2 9:27/M
2 Kelsey Pape Puyallup WA 160 25 8 4:30:24.2 4:30:36.1 10:19/M
3 Corey Fawcett Renton WA 118 25 12 4:42:30.5 4:42:35.2 10:47/M
4 Danika Perez Seattle WA 164 24 22 5:25:08.3 5:25:15.8 12:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Andrew Taylor Provo UT 181 25 4 3:07:05.9 3:07:09.2 7:08/M
2 Joel Smith Boise ID 177 23 10 3:46:15.3 3:46:25.8 8:38/M
3 Ethan Leeds Seattle WA 147 21 15 3:56:25.8 3:56:35.3 9:01/M
4 Benjamin Gardner Seattle WA 121 25 23 4:59:47.7 4:59:56.8 11:27/M
5 Carlos Arizaga Chelan WA 100 29 25 5:14:15.5 5:16:39.2 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Quinn Herreb Fort Collins CO 130 34 6 4:09:54.9 4:10:02.7 9:32/M
2 Devon Pritchett Normandy Park WA 169 38 13 4:43:05.7 4:43:17.9 10:48/M
3 Erin Stroschein Seattles WA 180 33 14 4:50:33.9 4:50:40.9 11:05/M
4 Jessica Armstrong Fairbanks AK 102 38 16 5:01:54.2 5:02:06.9 11:31/M
5 Lyndsey Tews Seattle WA 182 31 19 5:15:49.9 5:15:57.3 12:03/M
6 Kari Bell Normandy Park WA 106 38 20 5:24:01.3 5:24:12.5 12:22/M
7 Linda Isakson Olympia WA 136 39 21 5:24:09.7 5:24:16.2 12:22/M
8 Sherry Yam Los Angeles CA 193 30 23 5:29:56.3 5:29:57.8 12:36/M
9 Eileen Zheng Concord CA 194 30 24 5:30:01.1 5:30:02.8 12:36/M
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Female 20 to 29

Female Top 3 Winners
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If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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10 Kasey Knutson Kittitas WA 141 38 26 5:54:55.5 5:55:03.8 13:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ryan Smolinsky Wenatchee WA 178 32 5 3:18:44.3 3:18:54.5 7:35/M
2 Ed Henley East Wenatchee WA 129 38 8 3:41:13.8 3:41:19.6 8:27/M
3 Troy Lindstrom Tacoma WA 148 39 12 3:48:39.5 3:48:42.9 8:44/M
4 Nathan Berry Malaga WA 108 31 14 3:55:24.1 3:55:29.7 8:59/M
5 Micah Pilgrim Bothell WA 166 38 19 4:11:57.2 4:12:10.2 9:37/M
6 Chris Pritchett Normandy Park WA 168 37 21 4:43:07.2 4:43:18.4 10:48/M
7 Bryon Moss Honolulu HI 153 35 28 5:30:42.6 5:30:51.1 12:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jill Perrigoue Everett WA 165 44 5 4:09:30.3 4:09:37.1 9:31/M
2 Amy Wilson Tacoma WA 191 42 11 4:41:57.9 4:42:11.4 10:46/M
3 Shaunie Decker Maple Valley WA 115 41 18 5:04:53.2 5:05:03.4 11:38/M
4 Jennifer Scott Fort Collins CO 175 48 25 5:32:01.0 5:32:09.3 12:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Curt Vanlaningham Ogallala NE 187 42 6 3:39:49.0 3:39:54.2 8:23/M
2 David Pearson Seattle WA 163 48 22 4:48:26.3 4:50:56.9 11:01/M
3 Martin Hughes Grand Rapids MI 133 44 32 6:08:30.0 6:08:42.2 14:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Laurie Ninzatti Tavares FL 155 59 7 4:27:32.9 4:27:42.4 10:13/M
2 Amy Hegarty Richland WA 128 59 9 4:39:13.5 4:39:22.6 10:39/M
3 Kathy Pryor Richland WA 170 59 10 4:41:23.9 4:41:30.3 10:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Fletcher Gig Harbor WA 119 50 7 3:39:59.5 3:40:02.2 8:24/M
2 Mark Neville Roslyn WA 154 55 11 3:48:30.8 3:48:36.2 8:43/M
3 Gary Womelsduff Edmonds WA 216 58 13 3:53:53.1 3:54:04.4 8:56/M
4 Andrew Sheets Wenatchee WA 176 53 17 3:59:08.0 3:59:12.7 9:08/M
5 Dave Parkhill Wenatchee WA 161 51 20 4:39:42.9 4:39:51.9 10:41/M
6 Todd Lavalley Spokane WA 145 52 24 5:00:06.4 5:00:17.8 11:27/M
7 Michael Coons Puyallup WA 195 58 29 5:51:31.5 5:51:44.4 13:25/M
8 Monte Pascual Federal Way WA 162 56 31 5:58:05.6 5:58:15.8 13:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Judy Loy Vancouver WA 149 68 17 5:02:36.1 5:02:45.6 11:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Gary Kobold East Wenatchee WA 142 62 9 3:44:04.6 3:44:09.2 8:33/M
2 Ralph Borders Jr Haines AK 110 64 16 3:57:08.2 3:57:17.9 9:03/M
3 John Clements Clackmas OR 113 62 26 5:18:54.7 5:19:01.9 12:10/M

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Male 30 to 39

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Judy Bell Richland WA 105 70 15 5:00:54.4 5:01:03.4 11:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Woody Starr Vancouver WA 179 75 27 5:25:51.3 5:26:01.6 12:26/M
2 Gary Otheim Wenatchee WA 159 73 30 5:56:45.8 5:56:52.1 13:37/M

Male 70 and Over

Female 70 and Over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Chad McBride Wenatchee WA 436 47 M 1 Top Fin 1:29:32.7 1:29:33.5 6:50/M
2 Eric Parker Seattle WA 463 24 M 2 Top Fin 1:31:24.9 1:31:26.5 6:59/M
3 Don Sorensen San Antonio TX 497 49 M 3 Top Fin 1:32:15.3 1:32:16.2 7:03/M
4 Bob Soost Chelan WA 496 53 M 1/10 50-59 1:34:53.1 1:34:55.6 7:15/M
5 Henry Hippely Seattle WA 392 27 M 1/15 20-29 1:35:38.2 1:35:40.7 7:18/M
6 Nathan Weber Wenatchee WA 529 24 M 2/15 20-29 1:36:27.3 1:36:29.8 7:22/M
7 Emily Kruger Seattle WA 420 31 F 1 Top Fin 1:37:46.3 1:37:50.3 7:28/M
8 Lindsey Chandler Seattle WA 331 24 F 2 Top Fin 1:38:14.2 1:38:17.8 7:30/M
9 Blake Casagranda Butte MT 329 19 M 1/2 1-19 1:39:04.0 1:39:07.3 7:34/M

10 Joe Miller East Wenatchee WA 435 43 M 1/19 40-49 1:39:28.7 1:39:31.5 7:36/M
11 James Tangaro Anacortes WA 508 50 M 2/10 50-59 1:40:19.7 1:40:20.0 7:39/M
12 Danielle Malott Oroville WA 431 35 F 3 Top Fin 1:41:58.0 1:42:00.9 7:47/M
13 Tom Feil East Wenatchee WA 357 63 M 1/2 60-69 1:42:32.2 1:42:40.3 7:50/M
14 Derrek Long Wenatchee WA 429 28 M 3/15 20-29 1:42:39.0 1:42:42.3 7:50/M
15 Adam Zanol Wenatchee WA 545 23 M 4/15 20-29 1:43:19.5 1:43:23.5 7:53/M
16 David Wagner 521 36 M 1/20 30-39 1:43:53.9 1:44:25.5 7:56/M
17 Molly Wankum Wenatchee WA 525 23 F 1/32 20-29 1:44:34.1 1:44:34.1 7:59/M
18 Lane'E Earhart East Wenatchee WA 352 46 F 1/30 40-49 1:45:24.5 1:45:36.6 8:03/M
19 Brittney Gillespie WA 366 36 F 1/52 30-39 1:45:35.9 1:45:40.8 8:04/M
20 Eric Burck WA 326 29 M 5/15 20-29 1:45:37.4 1:45:41.8 8:04/M
21 Angela Salmon Vernon BC 483 38 F 2/52 30-39 1:46:29.7 1:46:32.5 8:08/M
22 Jennifer Swan Coldstream BC 505 42 F 2/30 40-49 1:46:29.0 1:46:32.5 8:08/M
23 Allex Smith Wenatchee WA 491 35 M 2/20 30-39 1:46:29.3 1:46:39.5 8:08/M
24 Claire Bordeaux Seattle WA 559 23 F 2/32 20-29 1:46:37.9 1:46:44.5 8:08/M
25 Katie Corbett WA 338 23 F 3/32 20-29 1:46:37.8 1:46:44.5 8:08/M
26 Monica Bishopp WA 317 37 F 3/52 30-39 1:47:22.9 1:47:31.3 8:12/M
27 Philip Smith Shoreline WA 494 54 M 3/10 50-59 1:47:28.5 1:47:32.3 8:12/M
28 Doug Dietrich Chelan WA 346 49 M 2/19 40-49 1:47:52.0 1:47:57.6 8:14/M
29 James Marria Seattle WA 432 24 M 6/15 20-29 1:47:50.4 1:47:57.9 8:14/M
30 Andrew Sundquist Seattle WA 504 28 M 7/15 20-29 1:48:38.7 1:48:40.3 8:18/M
31 Rachel Shelley WA 489 29 F 4/32 20-29 1:49:53.9 1:49:53.9 8:23/M
32 Tara Lindstrom WA 427 37 F 4/52 30-39 1:51:45.5 1:51:58.9 8:32/M
33 Carmen Orozco Friday Harbor WA 457 40 F 3/30 40-49 1:52:04.3 1:52:11.6 8:33/M
34 Humberto Orozco Friday Harbor WA 458 39 M 3/20 30-39 1:52:04.9 1:52:11.8 8:33/M
35 Jared Clifford Richland WA 333 41 M 3/19 40-49 1:52:26.5 1:52:52.1 8:35/M
36 Rachel Johnston Seattle WA 137 28 F 5/32 20-29 1:52:35.0 1:52:54.4 8:36/M
37 Cesar Campos Wenatchee WA 328 32 M 4/20 30-39 1:52:58.1 1:53:07.7 8:37/M
38 Christina Baker Fall City WA 314 38 F 5/52 30-39 1:52:58.1 1:53:12.6 8:37/M
39 Emil Navarrete Okanogan WA 451 30 M 5/20 30-39 1:52:40.2 1:53:14.6 8:36/M
40 Evan Goronkin Seattle WA 369 25 M 8/15 20-29 1:53:35.6 1:53:36.8 8:40/M
41 Brad Noonan Seattle WA 454 25 M 9/15 20-29 1:53:33.9 1:53:36.8 8:40/M
42 John Pembroke Chelan WA 467 58 M 4/10 50-59 1:53:41.2 1:53:53.6 8:41/M
43 Sharla Austin Chelan WA 311 53 F 1/26 50-59 1:53:47.4 1:53:59.3 8:41/M
44 Stephen Burris Gig Harbor WA 560 38 M 6/20 30-39 1:53:51.6 1:54:17.2 8:41/M
45 Karen Pembroke Chelan WA 468 55 F 2/26 50-59 1:54:10.2 1:54:21.8 8:43/M
46 Chris Demmel Seattle WA 343 26 M 10/15 20-29 1:54:23.4 1:54:24.9 8:44/M
47 Stephanie Andriesen Chelan WA 307 33 F 6/52 30-39 1:54:53.1 1:55:05.8 8:46/M
48 Elaina Toft Malaga WA 513 30 F 7/52 30-39 1:55:13.1 1:55:19.7 8:48/M
49 Eric Vicente Seattle WA 519 23 M 11/15 20-29 1:56:24.4 1:56:27.7 8:53/M

Saturday, September 10, 2016
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
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50 Emma Kar WA 406 19 F 1/2 1-19 1:56:28.9 1:56:34.5 8:53/M
51 Peggy Ike Vancouver WA 402 52 F 3/26 50-59 1:56:55.9 1:57:06.9 8:55/M
52 Marci Lyon East Wenatchee WA 430 45 F 4/30 40-49 1:57:08.6 1:57:18.2 8:56/M
53 Michelle Guyette Wenatchee WA 374 32 F 8/52 30-39 1:57:27.2 1:57:33.6 8:58/M
54 Christina Koehn Seattle WA 414 31 F 9/52 30-39 1:57:28.7 1:57:40.2 8:58/M
55 Erik Helleson Manson WA 384 32 M 7/20 30-39 1:57:42.8 1:57:49.4 8:59/M
56 Jared Mumley Manson WA 448 28 M 12/15 20-29 1:57:41.6 1:57:49.8 8:59/M
57 Justin Blayne Medical Lake WA 553 32 M 8/20 30-39 1:57:33.7 1:57:56.2 8:58/M
58 Craig Alexander Mukilteo WA 305 47 M 4/19 40-49 1:57:53.9 1:57:56.4 9:00/M
59 Lorena Boyd Wenatchee WA 319 57 F 4/26 50-59 1:58:03.2 1:58:20.2 9:01/M
60 Greg Crumpacker WA 557 39 M 9/20 30-39 1:58:05.0 1:58:24.9 9:01/M
61 Justin Fogg Snohomish WA 360 38 M 10/20 30-39 1:58:36.3 1:58:46.7 9:03/M
62 Megan Middleton Wenatchee WA 441 29 F 6/32 20-29 1:59:03.4 1:59:13.8 9:05/M
63 Julie Christensen Dryden WA 554 54 F 5/26 50-59 1:59:29.1 1:59:34.5 9:07/M
64 Heather Ireland Manson WA 404 43 F 5/30 40-49 1:59:42.9 1:59:56.2 9:08/M
65 Pete Lamb Lakewood WA 424 41 M 5/19 40-49 1:59:50.9 2:00:08.7 9:09/M
66 Carl Hagerty Wenatchee WA 375 51 M 5/10 50-59 2:00:07.1 2:00:23.7 9:10/M
67 Daryn Klinginsmith Wentatchee WA 411 49 M 6/19 40-49 2:00:22.3 2:00:26.5 9:11/M
68 Trevor Henton Spokane WA 386 29 M 13/15 20-29 2:00:22.2 2:00:43.5 9:11/M
69 Jennifer Koga Kelowna BC 415 41 F 6/30 40-49 2:00:17.1 2:00:45.8 9:11/M
70 Lisa Sharp Redmond WA 487 51 F 6/26 50-59 2:00:32.4 2:00:46.8 9:12/M
71 Bailey Ayers Tonasket WA 313 25 F 7/32 20-29 2:00:31.0 2:01:04.9 9:12/M
72 Dee Dee Brown Brown Auburn WA 323 50 F 7/26 50-59 2:00:52.8 2:01:10.4 9:14/M
73 Amy Kerker Wenatchee WA 409 32 F 10/52 30-39 2:01:53.7 2:02:03.8 9:18/M
74 Juie Hunter East Wenatchee WA 400 35 F 11/52 30-39 2:02:11.4 2:02:18.2 9:20/M
75 Sandra Kurtzeborn Redmond WA 422 39 F 12/52 30-39 2:02:11.7 2:02:25.6 9:20/M
76 Chris Herron Seattle WA 389 23 M 14/15 20-29 2:02:31.6 2:02:34.4 9:21/M
77 Angela Melby Arlington WA 439 27 F 8/32 20-29 2:02:33.0 2:02:38.3 9:21/M
78 Kate Mulcahy WA 446 26 F 9/32 20-29 2:02:51.6 2:02:58.7 9:23/M
79 Molly Dunbar Camano Island WA 349 39 F 13/52 30-39 2:02:52.7 2:03:11.9 9:23/M
80 Joan Adams Leavenworth WA 300 51 F 8/26 50-59 2:03:05.8 2:03:50.1 9:24/M
81 Edith Wang WA 524 53 F 9/26 50-59 2:04:11.0 2:04:27.6 9:29/M
82 Bailey Dill Medical Lake WA 347 26 F 10/32 20-29 2:04:52.8 2:05:12.5 9:32/M
83 Caitlin Dill 547 26 F 11/32 20-29 2:04:52.9 2:05:12.5 9:32/M
84 Joshua Murauskas Wenatchee WA 548 37 M 11/20 30-39 2:06:10.1 2:06:10.1 9:38/M
85 Erin Briggs Chelan WA 320 29 F 12/32 20-29 2:06:47.7 2:07:11.5 9:41/M
86 J.a. Vacca Wenatchee WA 516 39 M 12/20 30-39 2:07:27.9 2:07:40.8 9:44/M
87 Katelyn Corrado Puyallup WA 340 32 F 14/52 30-39 2:07:20.6 2:07:46.9 9:43/M
88 Leyna Sortor 546 25 F 13/32 20-29 2:07:48.9 2:08:00.5 9:45/M
89 Becky Holley Spokane WA 395 30 F 15/52 30-39 2:07:16.3 2:08:04.2 9:43/M
90 Darren Elledge WA 353 47 M 7/19 40-49 2:07:58.5 2:08:06.2 9:46/M
91 Laura Hernandez Newcastle WA 387 26 F 14/32 20-29 2:08:04.9 2:08:07.2 9:47/M
92 Kim Ratigan WA 475 52 F 10/26 50-59 2:08:15.4 2:08:15.4 9:47/M
93 Laurine Saechao Renton WA 482 32 F 16/52 30-39 2:08:14.3 2:08:32.1 9:47/M
94 Stephen Adams Yakima WA 301 43 M 8/19 40-49 2:08:34.4 2:08:38.2 9:49/M
95 Lacey Steffey Prosser WA 500 38 F 17/52 30-39 2:08:26.6 2:08:42.9 9:48/M
96 Miranda Santee WA 484 31 F 18/52 30-39 2:08:41.0 2:08:47.3 9:49/M
97 Krystina Nelson Chelan WA 453 35 F 19/52 30-39 2:09:09.2 2:09:21.5 9:52/M
98 Barbara Mercer Bellevue WA 440 59 F 11/26 50-59 2:09:22.4 2:09:45.7 9:53/M
99 Katelyn McFaul Spokane WA 437 21 F 15/32 20-29 2:10:35.5 2:10:51.7 9:58/M

100 Francisco Ramirez Jr Ephrata WA 474 33 M 13/20 30-39 2:10:30.1 2:10:55.2 9:58/M
101 Evelyn Wildi Poulsbo WA 534 35 F 20/52 30-39 2:10:52.4 2:11:07.2 9:59/M
102 Dave Okeefe Puyallup WA 456 34 M 14/20 30-39 2:11:19.9 2:11:47.5 10:01/M
103 Jennifer Korfiatis Wenatchee WA 418 43 F 7/30 40-49 2:11:49.2 2:11:54.3 10:04/M
104 Kylah Linton Arlington WA 428 33 F 21/52 30-39 2:11:29.3 2:11:56.4 10:02/M
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105 Brandon Mauseth East Wenatchee WA 434 37 M 15/20 30-39 2:11:57.9 2:12:03.2 10:04/M
106 Dara Morris WA 444 41 F 8/30 40-49 2:13:45.7 2:14:18.2 10:13/M
107 Corey Kollar Puyallup WA 416 39 M 16/20 30-39 2:14:05.1 2:14:32.6 10:14/M
108 Tamara Brimberry Kennewick WA 321 45 F 9/30 40-49 2:14:05.9 2:14:37.7 10:14/M
109 Leah Wilson Roy WA 538 48 F 10/30 40-49 2:14:53.8 2:15:22.4 10:18/M
110 Lisa Tidd East Wenatchee WA 509 55 F 12/26 50-59 2:14:54.6 2:15:29.3 10:18/M
111 Meliss Oyen Renton WA 462 19 F 2/2 1-19 2:15:10.2 2:15:33.5 10:19/M
112 Michele Osborn WA 459 29 F 16/32 20-29 2:15:44.7 2:15:51.3 10:22/M
113 Reenie Brooking Mukilteo WA 322 38 F 22/52 30-39 2:15:51.0 2:16:13.9 10:22/M
114 Karen Hess WA 390 32 F 23/52 30-39 2:15:50.1 2:16:19.5 10:22/M
115 Adam Waterman Poulsbo WA 527 40 M 9/19 40-49 2:17:33.0 2:17:48.5 10:30/M
116 Tara Addink Ephrata WA 302 29 F 17/32 20-29 2:17:23.7 2:18:01.6 10:29/M
117 Amanda Stredwick Ephrata WA 502 30 F 24/52 30-39 2:17:24.9 2:18:01.7 10:29/M
118 Ashley Posey WA 555 24 F 18/32 20-29 2:17:47.9 2:18:21.2 10:31/M
119 Diana Oviedo Seattle WA 461 29 F 19/32 20-29 2:18:07.5 2:18:43.7 10:33/M
120 Irina Chesheva Yakima WA 332 26 F 20/32 20-29 2:19:00.0 2:19:16.8 10:37/M
121 Linda Graves Moses Lake WA 370 44 F 11/30 40-49 2:19:16.6 2:19:25.7 10:38/M
122 Nikki Ono Edmonds WA 157 42 F 12/30 40-49 2:19:23.0 2:19:38.9 10:38/M
123 Robert Dunn WA 351 44 M 10/19 40-49 2:19:55.4 2:20:35.2 10:41/M
124 Joanna Dunn WA 350 41 F 13/30 40-49 2:19:57.0 2:20:35.5 10:41/M
125 Carley Keogh Cashmere WA 408 36 F 25/52 30-39 2:20:22.0 2:20:37.5 10:43/M
126 Andrew Hall Wenatchee WA 376 44 M 11/19 40-49 2:20:37.1 2:21:08.5 10:44/M
127 Brian Pratt Seattle WA 471 42 M 12/19 40-49 2:21:11.5 2:21:24.9 10:47/M
128 Michelle Lytle 558 53 F 13/26 50-59 2:21:17.1 2:21:35.7 10:47/M
129 Britt Parkhill Wenatchee WA 464 19 M 2/2 1-19 2:22:00.1 2:22:09.7 10:50/M
130 Camille Smith Seattle WA 492 28 F 21/32 20-29 2:22:25.8 2:22:32.2 10:52/M
131 Michoan Spoelstra Ellensburg WA 498 37 F 26/52 30-39 2:22:56.8 2:23:16.2 10:55/M
132 Scott Harris WA 382 46 M 13/19 40-49 2:23:12.1 2:23:20.5 10:56/M
133 Sadie Wilson WA 539 20 F 22/32 20-29 2:23:11.5 2:23:34.2 10:56/M
134 Darlene North Stanwood WA 455 33 F 27/52 30-39 2:23:25.3 2:23:54.2 10:57/M
135 Carolyn Weatherbie Everett WA 528 44 F 14/30 40-49 2:23:25.0 2:23:55.1 10:57/M
136 Megan Starich Seattle WA 499 37 F 28/52 30-39 2:24:11.8 2:24:36.2 11:00/M
137 Kelly Arefi Seattle WA 309 32 F 29/52 30-39 2:24:10.9 2:24:36.2 11:00/M
138 Sarah Englund Leavenworth WA 172 34 F 30/52 30-39 2:24:34.6 2:25:19.1 11:02/M
139 Whitney Knowlton Cheyenne WY 413 28 F 23/32 20-29 2:25:29.7 2:25:34.2 11:06/M
140 Shelley Yenney Ellensburg WA 543 55 F 14/26 50-59 2:25:25.8 2:25:50.2 11:06/M
141 Liz Detamore Wenatchee WA 344 38 F 31/52 30-39 2:25:37.1 2:25:52.5 11:07/M
142 Rachel Cooper 477 32 F 32/52 30-39 2:25:38.6 2:25:53.9 11:07/M
143 Amanda Stone Boise ID 501 26 F 24/32 20-29 2:25:17.5 2:25:57.6 11:05/M
144 Delfino Cornali Seattle WA 339 62 M 2/2 60-69 2:25:17.9 2:25:57.6 11:05/M
145 Carla Worth Moscow 540 45 F 15/30 40-49 2:25:35.5 2:26:04.8 11:07/M
146 Meredith Rohrich Mukilteo WA 480 38 F 33/52 30-39 2:25:50.4 2:26:13.7 11:08/M
147 Wendy Hansen Woodinville WA 381 50 F 15/26 50-59 2:26:10.2 2:26:24.4 11:09/M
148 Brenda Knight Coeur D Alene ID 412 42 F 16/30 40-49 2:27:16.9 2:27:21.2 11:15/M
149 Jeremy Anhalt Chelan WA 308 39 M 17/20 30-39 2:27:16.3 2:27:26.6 11:15/M
150 Joie Tomko Spokane WA 515 0 F 1/1 0- 0 2:27:34.1 2:28:20.2 11:16/M
151 Gregg Minolli WA 442 57 M 6/10 50-59 2:28:12.7 2:28:22.2 11:19/M
152 Patrick King Seattle WA 410 42 M 14/19 40-49 2:27:56.3 2:28:33.5 11:18/M
153 Diane Davis Wenatchee WA 341 56 F 16/26 50-59 2:28:15.8 2:28:51.2 11:19/M
154 Sarah Koment Oroville WA 417 32 F 34/52 30-39 2:29:22.3 2:29:40.7 11:24/M
155 Marina Hernandez Seattle WA 388 30 F 35/52 30-39 2:29:13.8 2:29:50.9 11:23/M
156 Guillermo Espinosa Spokane WA 355 25 M 15/15 20-29 2:29:40.8 2:30:23.4 11:25/M
157 Stacy Munn Seattle WA 449 51 F 17/26 50-59 2:30:17.5 2:30:30.1 11:28/M
158 Amechi Akosa WA 303 54 M 7/10 50-59 2:30:15.0 2:30:39.6 11:28/M
159 Scott Tidd East Wenatchee WA 510 58 M 8/10 50-59 2:30:02.6 2:30:40.4 11:27/M
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160 Stacey De Wet WA 342 36 F 36/52 30-39 2:31:17.1 2:31:34.5 11:33/M
161 Tracey Gerhardt Kirkland WA 364 47 F 17/30 40-49 2:31:30.8 2:31:53.7 11:34/M
162 Karyn Taggart Kirkland WA 506 46 F 18/30 40-49 2:31:31.9 2:31:53.7 11:34/M
163 Danette Talavera Kirkland WA 507 48 F 19/30 40-49 2:31:31.8 2:31:53.7 11:34/M
164 Ayla Mull WA 447 26 F 25/32 20-29 2:31:37.8 2:32:09.5 11:34/M
165 Caroline Becker Seattle WA 316 51 F 18/26 50-59 2:31:53.4 2:32:10.1 11:36/M
166 Jacob Hodgen Seattle WA 394 35 M 18/20 30-39 2:32:21.9 2:32:44.7 11:38/M
167 Naomi Johnson Toppenish WA 405 21 F 26/32 20-29 2:33:26.9 2:33:45.1 11:43/M
168 Kristin Hammer Mukilteo WA 379 38 F 37/52 30-39 2:33:15.5 2:33:47.2 11:42/M
169 Jim Hindman Olympia WA 391 54 M 9/10 50-59 2:34:33.1 2:34:54.6 11:48/M
170 Loren Tonsgard Granite Falls WA 184 40 M 15/19 40-49 2:36:07.4 2:36:36.7 11:55/M
171 Kevin Dean Los Angeles CA 114 30 M 19/20 30-39 2:38:17.0 2:38:23.1 12:05/M
172 Ashley Barrett Bothell WA 104 27 F 27/32 20-29 2:38:18.2 2:38:23.6 12:05/M
173 Julia Hudac WA 399 30 F 38/52 30-39 2:38:07.4 2:38:43.7 12:04/M
174 Sim Sonesouphab Tacoma WA 495 42 M 16/19 40-49 2:39:04.2 2:39:08.4 12:09/M
175 Kelly Hocking Spokane WA 393 27 F 28/32 20-29 2:39:45.3 2:40:01.7 12:12/M
176 Elizabeth Peterson Wenatchee WA 469 38 F 39/52 30-39 2:39:45.8 2:40:25.2 12:12/M
177 Debbi Greenspane Port Townsend WA 371 62 F 1/3 60-69 2:40:20.3 2:40:42.4 12:14/M
178 Camille Anderson Bonney Lake WA 306 42 F 20/30 40-49 2:40:18.5 2:40:54.9 12:14/M
179 Tim Wegner Monroe WA 530 45 M 17/19 40-49 2:42:20.0 2:42:58.6 12:24/M
180 Mary Healy East Wenatchee WA 383 61 F 2/3 60-69 2:44:25.8 2:44:50.2 12:33/M
181 Keri Lewis Seattle WA 426 40 F 21/30 40-49 2:44:45.5 2:45:00.2 12:35/M
182 Kristi Rothrock Tonasket WA 481 30 F 40/52 30-39 2:44:31.7 2:45:06.1 12:34/M
183 Lyndi Grove Malo WA 372 40 F 22/30 40-49 2:45:05.5 2:45:33.8 12:36/M
184 Brittany Parks Snoqualmie WA 465 28 F 29/32 20-29 2:45:03.3 2:45:49.4 12:36/M
185 Kevin Parks Snoqualmie WA 556 57 M 10/10 50-59 2:45:02.6 2:45:50.2 12:36/M
186 Emily Wicks Lewiston ID 533 37 F 41/52 30-39 2:45:18.5 2:45:55.7 12:37/M
187 Tonya Murray Spokane WA 450 46 F 23/30 40-49 2:45:55.4 2:46:10.9 12:40/M
188 Ashley Busch Spokane WA 327 35 F 42/52 30-39 2:45:44.3 2:46:16.1 12:39/M
189 Hillary Ham Spokane WA 378 33 F 43/52 30-39 2:45:45.3 2:46:16.9 12:39/M
190 Carey L Polich Veradale WA 470 56 F 19/26 50-59 2:46:27.0 2:46:50.1 12:42/M
191 Kelly Kasberger Spokane WA 407 55 F 20/26 50-59 2:47:02.4 2:47:25.5 12:45/M
192 Janet Hensley Wenatchee WA 385 54 F 21/26 50-59 2:48:46.5 2:49:20.9 12:53/M
193 Stephanie Dietlin WA 345 39 F 44/52 30-39 2:50:04.9 2:50:04.9 12:59/M
194 Mark Ingoldby Spokane WA 403 42 M 18/19 40-49 2:49:50.3 2:50:15.6 12:58/M
195 Jessie Reep Spokane WA 476 26 F 30/32 20-29 2:50:36.0 2:51:17.4 13:01/M
196 Mistie Varner WA 517 30 F 45/52 30-39 2:50:54.4 2:51:36.2 13:03/M
197 Marta Gorczyca Spokane WA 368 31 F 46/52 30-39 2:51:44.6 2:52:25.7 13:07/M
198 Rhonda Wills Seaside OR 536 60 F 3/3 60-69 2:52:16.5 2:52:30.8 13:09/M
199 Kathi Gentzler Gretna NE 363 58 F 22/26 50-59 2:54:03.4 2:54:31.3 13:17/M
200 Amanda Axmaker Belfair WA 312 30 F 47/52 30-39 3:00:41.4 3:00:50.9 13:48/M
201 Nancy Smith Auburn WA 493 53 F 23/26 50-59 3:00:42.0 3:00:51.4 13:48/M
202 Jenny Mukai Everett WA 445 42 F 24/30 40-49 3:03:44.3 3:04:14.4 14:02/M
203 Jennifer Chandler Yakima WA 330 33 F 48/52 30-39 3:05:11.7 3:05:29.1 14:08/M
204 Sara Ellerd Spokane WA 354 47 F 25/30 40-49 3:05:20.6 3:05:50.2 14:09/M
205 Esther Aubert Monroe WA 310 50 F 24/26 50-59 3:06:37.6 3:07:14.4 14:15/M
206 Tania Aleaga Seatac WA 304 27 F 31/32 20-29 3:06:59.8 3:07:37.4 14:16/M
207 Stephanie Wadley Kingston WA 520 37 F 49/52 30-39 3:09:17.5 3:09:50.8 14:27/M
208 Robin Rainville Yakima WA 473 41 F 26/30 40-49 3:09:42.9 3:10:01.3 14:29/M
209 Mary L Clifford Richland WA 334 39 F 50/52 30-39 3:10:54.9 3:11:24.9 14:34/M
210 Kimberly Welling West Richland WA 532 41 F 27/30 40-49 3:10:55.9 3:11:29.4 14:34/M
211 Erica Schrader Spokane WA 486 30 F 51/52 30-39 3:17:19.8 3:17:45.4 15:04/M
212 Maria Dorsey East Wenatchee WA 348 50 F 25/26 50-59 3:17:48.7 3:18:15.1 15:06/M
213 Michelle Vanlaningham Ogallala NE 188 45 F 28/30 40-49 3:18:07.8 3:18:48.2 15:07/M
214 Ashlee Stumbo Auburn WA 503 29 F 32/32 20-29 3:18:17.8 3:18:53.4 15:08/M
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215 Alex Tobon Leavenworth WA 512 33 M 20/20 30-39 3:26:50.3 3:27:02.7 15:47/M
216 Christina Horner Leavenworth WA 397 37 F 52/52 30-39 3:26:52.5 3:27:03.5 15:47/M
217 Aaron Welling West Richland WA 531 42 M 19/19 40-49 3:27:30.3 3:28:03.6 15:50/M
218 Charity Shirley Yakima WA 490 42 F 29/30 40-49 3:41:09.3 3:41:09.3 16:53/M
219 Abbie Gundersen Wenatchee WA 373 40 F 30/30 40-49 4:17:12.9 4:17:33.4 19:38/M
220 Neva Yorkston Seattle WA 544 55 F 26/26 50-59 4:17:53.8 4:18:38.5 19:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dan Molitor WA 443 40 M 1/1 1-99 1:09:45.4 1:09:45.4 5:19/M

Wheel Chair Half Marathon
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Emily Kruger Seattle WA 420 31 1 1:37:46.3 1:37:50.3 7:28/M
2 Lindsey Chandler Seattle WA 331 24 2 1:38:14.2 1:38:17.8 7:30/M
3 Danielle Malott Oroville WA 431 35 3 1:41:58.0 1:42:00.9 7:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Chad McBride Wenatchee WA 436 47 1 1:29:32.7 1:29:33.5 6:50/M
2 Eric Parker Seattle WA 463 24 2 1:31:24.9 1:31:26.5 6:59/M
3 Don Sorensen San Antonio TX 497 49 3 1:32:15.3 1:32:16.2 7:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joie Tomko Spokane WA 515 0 94 2:27:34.1 2:28:20.2 11:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Emma Kar WA 406 19 21 1:56:28.9 1:56:34.5 8:53/M
2 Meliss Oyen Renton WA 462 19 63 2:15:10.2 2:15:33.5 10:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Blake Casagranda Butte MT 329 19 7 1:39:04.0 1:39:07.3 7:34/M
2 Britt Parkhill Wenatchee WA 464 19 53 2:22:00.1 2:22:09.7 10:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Molly Wankum Wenatchee WA 525 23 4 1:44:34.1 1:44:34.1 7:59/M
2 Claire Bordeaux Seattle WA 559 23 9 1:46:37.9 1:46:44.5 8:08/M
3 Katie Corbett WA 338 23 10 1:46:37.8 1:46:44.5 8:08/M
4 Rachel Shelley WA 489 29 12 1:49:53.9 1:49:53.9 8:23/M
5 Rachel Johnston Seattle WA 137 28 15 1:52:35.0 1:52:54.4 8:36/M
6 Megan Middleton Wenatchee WA 441 29 27 1:59:03.4 1:59:13.8 9:05/M
7 Bailey Ayers Tonasket WA 313 25 32 2:00:31.0 2:01:04.9 9:12/M
8 Angela Melby Arlington WA 439 27 37 2:02:33.0 2:02:38.3 9:21/M
9 Kate Mulcahy WA 446 26 38 2:02:51.6 2:02:58.7 9:23/M

10 Bailey Dill Medical Lake WA 347 26 42 2:04:52.8 2:05:12.5 9:32/M
11 Caitlin Dill 547 26 43 2:04:52.9 2:05:12.5 9:32/M
12 Erin Briggs Chelan WA 320 29 44 2:06:47.7 2:07:11.5 9:41/M
13 Leyna Sortor 546 25 46 2:07:48.9 2:08:00.5 9:45/M
14 Laura Hernandez Newcastle WA 387 26 48 2:08:04.9 2:08:07.2 9:47/M
15 Katelyn McFaul Spokane WA 437 21 55 2:10:35.5 2:10:51.7 9:58/M
16 Michele Osborn WA 459 29 64 2:15:44.7 2:15:51.3 10:22/M
17 Tara Addink Ephrata WA 302 29 67 2:17:23.7 2:18:01.6 10:29/M
18 Ashley Posey WA 555 24 69 2:17:47.9 2:18:21.2 10:31/M

Female 20 to 29

Female Top Finishers Winners

Male Top Finishers Winners

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 19 and Under

Female Age Unknown

Female 19 and Under

*Overall place within gender.

Shore to Shore

Saturday, September 10, 2016
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

19 Diana Oviedo Seattle WA 461 29 70 2:18:07.5 2:18:43.7 10:33/M
20 Irina Chesheva Yakima WA 332 26 71 2:19:00.0 2:19:16.8 10:37/M
21 Camille Smith Seattle WA 492 28 77 2:22:25.8 2:22:32.2 10:52/M
22 Sadie Wilson WA 539 20 79 2:23:11.5 2:23:34.2 10:56/M
23 Whitney Knowlton Cheyenne WY 413 28 85 2:25:29.7 2:25:34.2 11:06/M
24 Amanda Stone Boise ID 501 26 89 2:25:17.5 2:25:57.6 11:05/M
25 Ayla Mull WA 447 26 103 2:31:37.8 2:32:09.5 11:34/M
26 Naomi Johnson Toppenish WA 405 21 105 2:33:26.9 2:33:45.1 11:43/M
27 Ashley Barrett Bothell WA 104 27 107 2:38:18.2 2:38:23.6 12:05/M
28 Kelly Hocking Spokane WA 393 27 109 2:39:45.3 2:40:01.7 12:12/M
29 Brittany Parks Snoqualmie WA 465 28 117 2:45:03.3 2:45:49.4 12:36/M
30 Jessie Reep Spokane WA 476 26 126 2:50:36.0 2:51:17.4 13:01/M
31 Tania Aleaga Seatac WA 304 27 137 3:06:59.8 3:07:37.4 14:16/M
32 Ashlee Stumbo Auburn WA 503 29 145 3:18:17.8 3:18:53.4 15:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Henry Hippely Seattle WA 392 27 5 1:35:38.2 1:35:40.7 7:18/M
2 Nathan Weber Wenatchee WA 529 24 6 1:36:27.3 1:36:29.8 7:22/M
3 Derrek Long Wenatchee WA 429 28 11 1:42:39.0 1:42:42.3 7:50/M
4 Adam Zanol Wenatchee WA 545 23 12 1:43:19.5 1:43:23.5 7:53/M
5 Eric Burck WA 326 29 14 1:45:37.4 1:45:41.8 8:04/M
6 James Marria Seattle WA 432 24 18 1:47:50.4 1:47:57.9 8:14/M
7 Andrew Sundquist Seattle WA 504 28 19 1:48:38.7 1:48:40.3 8:18/M
8 Evan Goronkin Seattle WA 369 25 24 1:53:35.6 1:53:36.8 8:40/M
9 Brad Noonan Seattle WA 454 25 25 1:53:33.9 1:53:36.8 8:40/M

10 Chris Demmel Seattle WA 343 26 28 1:54:23.4 1:54:24.9 8:44/M
11 Eric Vicente Seattle WA 519 23 29 1:56:24.4 1:56:27.7 8:53/M
12 Jared Mumley Manson WA 448 28 31 1:57:41.6 1:57:49.8 8:59/M
13 Trevor Henton Spokane WA 386 29 39 2:00:22.2 2:00:43.5 9:11/M
14 Chris Herron Seattle WA 389 23 40 2:02:31.6 2:02:34.4 9:21/M
15 Guillermo Espinosa Spokane WA 355 25 59 2:29:40.8 2:30:23.4 11:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Brittney Gillespie WA 366 36 6 1:45:35.9 1:45:40.8 8:04/M
2 Angela Salmon Vernon BC 483 38 7 1:46:29.7 1:46:32.5 8:08/M
3 Monica Bishopp WA 317 37 11 1:47:22.9 1:47:31.3 8:12/M
4 Tara Lindstrom WA 427 37 13 1:51:45.5 1:51:58.9 8:32/M
5 Christina Baker Fall City WA 314 38 16 1:52:58.1 1:53:12.6 8:37/M
6 Stephanie Andriesen Chelan WA 307 33 19 1:54:53.1 1:55:05.8 8:46/M
7 Elaina Toft Malaga WA 513 30 20 1:55:13.1 1:55:19.7 8:48/M
8 Michelle Guyette Wenatchee WA 374 32 24 1:57:27.2 1:57:33.6 8:58/M
9 Christina Koehn Seattle WA 414 31 25 1:57:28.7 1:57:40.2 8:58/M

10 Amy Kerker Wenatchee WA 409 32 34 2:01:53.7 2:02:03.8 9:18/M
11 Juie Hunter East Wenatchee WA 400 35 35 2:02:11.4 2:02:18.2 9:20/M
12 Sandra Kurtzeborn Redmond WA 422 39 36 2:02:11.7 2:02:25.6 9:20/M
13 Molly Dunbar Camano Island WA 349 39 39 2:02:52.7 2:03:11.9 9:23/M
14 Katelyn Corrado Puyallup WA 340 32 45 2:07:20.6 2:07:46.9 9:43/M
15 Becky Holley Spokane WA 395 30 47 2:07:16.3 2:08:04.2 9:43/M
16 Laurine Saechao Renton WA 482 32 50 2:08:14.3 2:08:32.1 9:47/M
17 Lacey Steffey Prosser WA 500 38 51 2:08:26.6 2:08:42.9 9:48/M
18 Miranda Santee WA 484 31 52 2:08:41.0 2:08:47.3 9:49/M
19 Krystina Nelson Chelan WA 453 35 53 2:09:09.2 2:09:21.5 9:52/M
20 Evelyn Wildi Poulsbo WA 534 35 56 2:10:52.4 2:11:07.2 9:59/M
21 Kylah Linton Arlington WA 428 33 58 2:11:29.3 2:11:56.4 10:02/M
22 Reenie Brooking Mukilteo WA 322 38 65 2:15:51.0 2:16:13.9 10:22/M

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

23 Karen Hess WA 390 32 66 2:15:50.1 2:16:19.5 10:22/M
24 Amanda Stredwick Ephrata WA 502 30 68 2:17:24.9 2:18:01.7 10:29/M
25 Carley Keogh Cashmere WA 408 36 75 2:20:22.0 2:20:37.5 10:43/M
26 Michoan Spoelstra Ellensburg WA 498 37 78 2:22:56.8 2:23:16.2 10:55/M
27 Darlene North Stanwood WA 455 33 80 2:23:25.3 2:23:54.2 10:57/M
28 Megan Starich Seattle WA 499 37 82 2:24:11.8 2:24:36.2 11:00/M
29 Kelly Arefi Seattle WA 309 32 83 2:24:10.9 2:24:36.2 11:00/M
30 Sarah Englund Leavenworth WA 172 34 84 2:24:34.6 2:25:19.1 11:02/M
31 Liz Detamore Wenatchee WA 344 38 87 2:25:37.1 2:25:52.5 11:07/M
32 Rachel Cooper 477 32 88 2:25:38.6 2:25:53.9 11:07/M
33 Meredith Rohrich Mukilteo WA 480 38 91 2:25:50.4 2:26:13.7 11:08/M
34 Sarah Koment Oroville WA 417 32 96 2:29:22.3 2:29:40.7 11:24/M
35 Marina Hernandez Seattle WA 388 30 97 2:29:13.8 2:29:50.9 11:23/M
36 Stacey De Wet WA 342 36 99 2:31:17.1 2:31:34.5 11:33/M
37 Kristin Hammer Mukilteo WA 379 38 106 2:33:15.5 2:33:47.2 11:42/M
38 Julia Hudac WA 399 30 108 2:38:07.4 2:38:43.7 12:04/M
39 Elizabeth Peterson Wenatchee WA 469 38 110 2:39:45.8 2:40:25.2 12:12/M
40 Kristi Rothrock Tonasket WA 481 30 115 2:44:31.7 2:45:06.1 12:34/M
41 Emily Wicks Lewiston ID 533 37 118 2:45:18.5 2:45:55.7 12:37/M
42 Ashley Busch Spokane WA 327 35 120 2:45:44.3 2:46:16.1 12:39/M
43 Hillary Ham Spokane WA 378 33 121 2:45:45.3 2:46:16.9 12:39/M
44 Stephanie Dietlin WA 345 39 125 2:50:04.9 2:50:04.9 12:59/M
45 Mistie Varner WA 517 30 127 2:50:54.4 2:51:36.2 13:03/M
46 Marta Gorczyca Spokane WA 368 31 128 2:51:44.6 2:52:25.7 13:07/M
47 Amanda Axmaker Belfair WA 312 30 131 3:00:41.4 3:00:50.9 13:48/M
48 Jennifer Chandler Yakima WA 330 33 134 3:05:11.7 3:05:29.1 14:08/M
49 Stephanie Wadley Kingston WA 520 37 138 3:09:17.5 3:09:50.8 14:27/M
50 Mary L Clifford Richland WA 334 39 140 3:10:54.9 3:11:24.9 14:34/M
51 Erica Schrader Spokane WA 486 30 142 3:17:19.8 3:17:45.4 15:04/M
52 Christina Horner Leavenworth WA 397 37 146 3:26:52.5 3:27:03.5 15:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Wagner 521 36 13 1:43:53.9 1:44:25.5 7:56/M
2 Allex Smith Wenatchee WA 491 35 15 1:46:29.3 1:46:39.5 8:08/M
3 Humberto Orozco Friday Harbor WA 458 39 20 1:52:04.9 1:52:11.8 8:33/M
4 Cesar Campos Wenatchee WA 328 32 22 1:52:58.1 1:53:07.7 8:37/M
5 Emil Navarrete Okanogan WA 451 30 23 1:52:40.2 1:53:14.6 8:36/M
6 Stephen Burris Gig Harbor WA 560 38 27 1:53:51.6 1:54:17.2 8:41/M
7 Erik Helleson Manson WA 384 32 30 1:57:42.8 1:57:49.4 8:59/M
8 Justin Blayne Medical Lake WA 553 32 32 1:57:33.7 1:57:56.2 8:58/M
9 Greg Crumpacker WA 557 39 34 1:58:05.0 1:58:24.9 9:01/M

10 Justin Fogg Snohomish WA 360 38 35 1:58:36.3 1:58:46.7 9:03/M
11 Joshua Murauskas Wenatchee WA 548 37 41 2:06:10.1 2:06:10.1 9:38/M
12 J.a. Vacca Wenatchee WA 516 39 42 2:07:27.9 2:07:40.8 9:44/M
13 Francisco Ramirez Jr Ephrata WA 474 33 45 2:10:30.1 2:10:55.2 9:58/M
14 Dave Okeefe Puyallup WA 456 34 46 2:11:19.9 2:11:47.5 10:01/M
15 Brandon Mauseth East Wenatchee WA 434 37 47 2:11:57.9 2:12:03.2 10:04/M
16 Corey Kollar Puyallup WA 416 39 48 2:14:05.1 2:14:32.6 10:14/M
17 Jeremy Anhalt Chelan WA 308 39 56 2:27:16.3 2:27:26.6 11:15/M
18 Jacob Hodgen Seattle WA 394 35 62 2:32:21.9 2:32:44.7 11:38/M
19 Kevin Dean Los Angeles CA 114 30 65 2:38:17.0 2:38:23.1 12:05/M
20 Alex Tobon Leavenworth WA 512 33 70 3:26:50.3 3:27:02.7 15:47/M

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lane'E Earhart East Wenatchee WA 352 46 5 1:45:24.5 1:45:36.6 8:03/M
2 Jennifer Swan Coldstream BC 505 42 8 1:46:29.0 1:46:32.5 8:08/M
3 Carmen Orozco Friday Harbor WA 457 40 14 1:52:04.3 1:52:11.6 8:33/M
4 Marci Lyon East Wenatchee WA 430 45 23 1:57:08.6 1:57:18.2 8:56/M
5 Heather Ireland Manson WA 404 43 29 1:59:42.9 1:59:56.2 9:08/M
6 Jennifer Koga Kelowna BC 415 41 30 2:00:17.1 2:00:45.8 9:11/M
7 Jennifer Korfiatis Wenatchee WA 418 43 57 2:11:49.2 2:11:54.3 10:04/M
8 Dara Morris WA 444 41 59 2:13:45.7 2:14:18.2 10:13/M
9 Tamara Brimberry Kennewick WA 321 45 60 2:14:05.9 2:14:37.7 10:14/M

10 Leah Wilson Roy WA 538 48 61 2:14:53.8 2:15:22.4 10:18/M
11 Linda Graves Moses Lake WA 370 44 72 2:19:16.6 2:19:25.7 10:38/M
12 Nikki Ono Edmonds WA 157 42 73 2:19:23.0 2:19:38.9 10:38/M
13 Joanna Dunn WA 350 41 74 2:19:57.0 2:20:35.5 10:41/M
14 Carolyn Weatherbie Everett WA 528 44 81 2:23:25.0 2:23:55.1 10:57/M
15 Carla Worth Moscow 540 45 90 2:25:35.5 2:26:04.8 11:07/M
16 Brenda Knight Coeur D Alene ID 412 42 93 2:27:16.9 2:27:21.2 11:15/M
17 Tracey Gerhardt Kirkland WA 364 47 100 2:31:30.8 2:31:53.7 11:34/M
18 Karyn Taggart Kirkland WA 506 46 101 2:31:31.9 2:31:53.7 11:34/M
19 Danette Talavera Kirkland WA 507 48 102 2:31:31.8 2:31:53.7 11:34/M
20 Camille Anderson Bonney Lake WA 306 42 112 2:40:18.5 2:40:54.9 12:14/M
21 Keri Lewis Seattle WA 426 40 114 2:44:45.5 2:45:00.2 12:35/M
22 Lyndi Grove Malo WA 372 40 116 2:45:05.5 2:45:33.8 12:36/M
23 Tonya Murray Spokane WA 450 46 119 2:45:55.4 2:46:10.9 12:40/M
24 Jenny Mukai Everett WA 445 42 133 3:03:44.3 3:04:14.4 14:02/M
25 Sara Ellerd Spokane WA 354 47 135 3:05:20.6 3:05:50.2 14:09/M
26 Robin Rainville Yakima WA 473 41 139 3:09:42.9 3:10:01.3 14:29/M
27 Kimberly Welling West Richland WA 532 41 141 3:10:55.9 3:11:29.4 14:34/M
28 Michelle Vanlaningham Ogallala NE 188 45 144 3:18:07.8 3:18:48.2 15:07/M
29 Charity Shirley Yakima WA 490 42 147 3:41:09.3 3:41:09.3 16:53/M
30 Abbie Gundersen Wenatchee WA 373 40 148 4:17:12.9 4:17:33.4 19:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Joe Miller East Wenatchee WA 435 43 8 1:39:28.7 1:39:31.5 7:36/M
2 Doug Dietrich Chelan WA 346 49 17 1:47:52.0 1:47:57.6 8:14/M
3 Jared Clifford Richland WA 333 41 21 1:52:26.5 1:52:52.1 8:35/M
4 Craig Alexander Mukilteo WA 305 47 33 1:57:53.9 1:57:56.4 9:00/M
5 Pete Lamb Lakewood WA 424 41 36 1:59:50.9 2:00:08.7 9:09/M
6 Daryn Klinginsmith Wentatchee WA 411 49 38 2:00:22.3 2:00:26.5 9:11/M
7 Darren Elledge WA 353 47 43 2:07:58.5 2:08:06.2 9:46/M
8 Stephen Adams Yakima WA 301 43 44 2:08:34.4 2:08:38.2 9:49/M
9 Adam Waterman Poulsbo WA 527 40 49 2:17:33.0 2:17:48.5 10:30/M

10 Robert Dunn WA 351 44 50 2:19:55.4 2:20:35.2 10:41/M
11 Andrew Hall Wenatchee WA 376 44 51 2:20:37.1 2:21:08.5 10:44/M
12 Brian Pratt Seattle WA 471 42 52 2:21:11.5 2:21:24.9 10:47/M
13 Scott Harris WA 382 46 54 2:23:12.1 2:23:20.5 10:56/M
14 Patrick King Seattle WA 410 42 58 2:27:56.3 2:28:33.5 11:18/M
15 Loren Tonsgard Granite Falls WA 184 40 64 2:36:07.4 2:36:36.7 11:55/M
16 Sim Sonesouphab Tacoma WA 495 42 66 2:39:04.2 2:39:08.4 12:09/M
17 Tim Wegner Monroe WA 530 45 67 2:42:20.0 2:42:58.6 12:24/M
18 Mark Ingoldby Spokane WA 403 42 69 2:49:50.3 2:50:15.6 12:58/M
19 Aaron Welling West Richland WA 531 42 71 3:27:30.3 3:28:03.6 15:50/M

Female 40 to 49

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sharla Austin Chelan WA 311 53 17 1:53:47.4 1:53:59.3 8:41/M
2 Karen Pembroke Chelan WA 468 55 18 1:54:10.2 1:54:21.8 8:43/M
3 Peggy Ike Vancouver WA 402 52 22 1:56:55.9 1:57:06.9 8:55/M
4 Lorena Boyd Wenatchee WA 319 57 26 1:58:03.2 1:58:20.2 9:01/M
5 Julie Christensen Dryden WA 554 54 28 1:59:29.1 1:59:34.5 9:07/M
6 Lisa Sharp Redmond WA 487 51 31 2:00:32.4 2:00:46.8 9:12/M
7 Dee Dee Brown Brown Auburn WA 323 50 33 2:00:52.8 2:01:10.4 9:14/M
8 Joan Adams Leavenworth WA 300 51 40 2:03:05.8 2:03:50.1 9:24/M
9 Edith Wang WA 524 53 41 2:04:11.0 2:04:27.6 9:29/M

10 Kim Ratigan WA 475 52 49 2:08:15.4 2:08:15.4 9:47/M
11 Barbara Mercer Bellevue WA 440 59 54 2:09:22.4 2:09:45.7 9:53/M
12 Lisa Tidd East Wenatchee WA 509 55 62 2:14:54.6 2:15:29.3 10:18/M
13 Michelle Lytle 558 53 76 2:21:17.1 2:21:35.7 10:47/M
14 Shelley Yenney Ellensburg WA 543 55 86 2:25:25.8 2:25:50.2 11:06/M
15 Wendy Hansen Woodinville WA 381 50 92 2:26:10.2 2:26:24.4 11:09/M
16 Diane Davis Wenatchee WA 341 56 95 2:28:15.8 2:28:51.2 11:19/M
17 Stacy Munn Seattle WA 449 51 98 2:30:17.5 2:30:30.1 11:28/M
18 Caroline Becker Seattle WA 316 51 104 2:31:53.4 2:32:10.1 11:36/M
19 Carey L Polich Veradale WA 470 56 122 2:46:27.0 2:46:50.1 12:42/M
20 Kelly Kasberger Spokane WA 407 55 123 2:47:02.4 2:47:25.5 12:45/M
21 Janet Hensley Wenatchee WA 385 54 124 2:48:46.5 2:49:20.9 12:53/M
22 Kathi Gentzler Gretna NE 363 58 130 2:54:03.4 2:54:31.3 13:17/M
23 Nancy Smith Auburn WA 493 53 132 3:00:42.0 3:00:51.4 13:48/M
24 Esther Aubert Monroe WA 310 50 136 3:06:37.6 3:07:14.4 14:15/M
25 Maria Dorsey East Wenatchee WA 348 50 143 3:17:48.7 3:18:15.1 15:06/M
26 Neva Yorkston Seattle WA 544 55 149 4:17:53.8 4:18:38.5 19:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Bob Soost Chelan WA 496 53 4 1:34:53.1 1:34:55.6 7:15/M
2 James Tangaro Anacortes WA 508 50 9 1:40:19.7 1:40:20.0 7:39/M
3 Philip Smith Shoreline WA 494 54 16 1:47:28.5 1:47:32.3 8:12/M
4 John Pembroke Chelan WA 467 58 26 1:53:41.2 1:53:53.6 8:41/M
5 Carl Hagerty Wenatchee WA 375 51 37 2:00:07.1 2:00:23.7 9:10/M
6 Gregg Minolli WA 442 57 57 2:28:12.7 2:28:22.2 11:19/M
7 Amechi Akosa WA 303 54 60 2:30:15.0 2:30:39.6 11:28/M
8 Scott Tidd East Wenatchee WA 510 58 61 2:30:02.6 2:30:40.4 11:27/M
9 Jim Hindman Olympia WA 391 54 63 2:34:33.1 2:34:54.6 11:48/M

10 Kevin Parks Snoqualmie WA 556 57 68 2:45:02.6 2:45:50.2 12:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Debbi Greenspane Port Townsend WA 371 62 111 2:40:20.3 2:40:42.4 12:14/M
2 Mary Healy East Wenatchee WA 383 61 113 2:44:25.8 2:44:50.2 12:33/M
3 Rhonda Wills Seaside OR 536 60 129 2:52:16.5 2:52:30.8 13:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tom Feil East Wenatchee WA 357 63 10 1:42:32.2 1:42:40.3 7:50/M
2 Delfino Cornali Seattle WA 339 62 55 2:25:17.9 2:25:57.6 11:05/M

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Female 50 to 59

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dan Molitor WA 443 40 1 1:09:45.4 1:09:45.4 5:19/M

Wheel Chair Half Marathon

Male 99 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Theodore Even Chehalis WA 837 56 M 1 Top Fin 0:41:25.5 0:41:25.5 6:41/M
2 George Gilhuly Wenatchee WA 734 60 M 2 Top Fin 0:44:12.4 0:44:12.4 7:08/M
3 Karen Weber Wenatchee WA 836 50 F 1 Top Fin 0:46:36.5 0:46:36.5 7:31/M
4 Gregory Ringering Wenatchee WA 789 23 M 3 Top Fin 0:47:10.3 0:47:10.3 7:36/M
5 Dan Pelka Seattle WA 781 43 M 1/7 40-49 0:47:18.9 0:47:18.9 7:38/M
6 Corey Laughary Palouse WA 760 39 M 1/6 30-39 0:50:03.4 0:50:03.4 8:04/M
7 Kristelle Harrington WA 739 50 F 2 Top Fin 0:50:07.8 0:50:07.8 8:05/M
8 Mike Dechaney Wenatchee WA 725 25 M 1/5 20-29 0:50:38.7 0:50:38.7 8:10/M
9 Collin Worth Moscow 541 12 M 1/3 1-19 0:50:43.8 0:50:43.8 8:11/M

10 Nelson Osogobio Oroville WA 460 41 M 2/7 40-49 0:51:40.5 0:51:40.5 8:20/M
11 Heather Barnhar Barnhart Everett WA 708 44 F 3 Top Fin 0:51:52.9 0:51:52.9 8:22/M
12 Lia Fulgaro WA 730 25 F 1/14 20-29 0:52:03.2 0:52:03.2 8:24/M
13 Carmen Vasilatos Bothell WA 818 24 F 2/14 20-29 0:52:03.4 0:52:03.4 8:24/M
14 Doug Cherry WA 838 28 M 2/5 20-29 0:52:05.4 0:52:05.4 8:24/M
15 Janine Reynolds Snoqualmie WA 846 28 F 3/14 20-29 0:52:05.4 0:52:05.4 8:24/M
16 Elmer Issler BC 747 52 M 1/3 50-59 0:52:07.2 0:52:07.2 8:24/M
17 Isabeau Legare Seattle WA 764 40 F 1/23 40-49 0:53:11.4 0:53:11.4 8:35/M
18 Danen Barnhart Barnhart Everett WA 707 48 M 3/7 40-49 0:53:11.6 0:53:11.6 8:35/M
19 Spencer Oudeans WA 843 24 M 3/5 20-29 0:53:27.2 0:53:27.2 8:37/M
20 Daniel Dufner Moses Lake WA 842 51 M 2/3 50-59 0:53:54.9 0:53:54.9 8:42/M
21 Jennifer Witherbee Chelan WA 828 44 F 2/23 40-49 0:53:58.8 0:53:58.8 8:42/M
22 Troy Robeck Okanogan WA 479 34 M 2/6 30-39 0:54:00.3 0:54:00.3 8:43/M
23 Jeff McNaughton Edmonds WA 772 31 M 3/6 30-39 0:54:01.7 0:54:01.7 8:43/M
24 Kaley Daniels Sand Point ID 722 30 F 1/29 30-39 0:54:39.2 0:54:39.2 8:49/M
25 Matthew Mitchell Edmonds WA 848 31 M 4/6 30-39 0:54:49.8 0:54:49.8 8:50/M
26 Stacy Suydam East Wenatchee WA 807 35 F 2/29 30-39 0:56:03.1 0:56:03.1 9:02/M
27 Roger Hesse Kent WA 743 62 M 1/2 60-69 0:56:08.8 0:56:08.8 9:03/M
28 Nolan Such East Wenatchee WA 806 14 M 2/3 1-19 0:56:55.9 0:56:55.9 9:11/M
29 Kimberly Wilkinson Spokane WA 826 34 F 3/29 30-39 0:57:19.5 0:57:19.5 9:15/M
30 Mitch Krassin Issaquah WA 758 22 M 4/5 20-29 0:57:33.4 0:57:33.4 9:17/M
31 Jameson Varpness East Wenatchee WA 518 27 M 5/5 20-29 0:57:35.9 0:57:35.9 9:17/M
32 Katharine Peterson WA 782 32 F 4/29 30-39 0:57:48.9 0:57:48.9 9:19/M
33 Marc Hewitt Tacoma WA 844 38 M 5/6 30-39 0:57:51.2 0:57:51.2 9:20/M
34 Sarah Huber Seattle WA 745 34 F 5/29 30-39 0:57:53.8 0:57:53.8 9:20/M
35 Megan Lewellen WA 765 40 F 3/23 40-49 0:58:10.3 0:58:10.3 9:23/M
36 Amanda Such East Wenatchee WA 805 38 F 6/29 30-39 0:58:19.4 0:58:19.4 9:24/M
37 Pam Krassin Issaquah WA 759 51 F 1/21 50-59 0:58:32.8 0:58:32.8 9:26/M
38 Bruce Kendall University Place WA 754 55 M 3/3 50-59 0:58:45.6 0:58:45.6 9:29/M
39 Kelsey Bartlett East Wenatchee WA 709 32 F 7/29 30-39 0:58:46.9 0:58:46.9 9:29/M
40 Eva Rustja Seattle WA 793 27 F 4/14 20-29 0:59:02.6 0:59:02.6 9:31/M
41 Maija Sorensen San Antonio TX 803 48 F 4/23 40-49 0:59:05.5 0:59:05.5 9:32/M
42 Richard Wagner Seattle WA 821 30 M 6/6 30-39 0:59:13.5 0:59:13.5 9:33/M
43 Roman Sandoval Wenatchee WA 794 40 M 4/7 40-49 0:59:13.7 0:59:13.7 9:33/M
44 Alli MacKay Seattle WA 769 29 F 5/14 20-29 0:59:25.2 0:59:25.2 9:35/M
45 Katelyn Sorensen Seattle WA 802 26 F 6/14 20-29 0:59:25.2 0:59:25.2 9:35/M
46 Laura Robeck Okanogan WA 790 33 F 8/29 30-39 0:59:46.5 0:59:46.5 9:38/M
47 Carol Ortolf Brewster WA 780 61 F 1/5 60-69 0:59:47.3 0:59:47.3 9:39/M
48 Jessica Robinson Lake Stevens WA 791 37 F 9/29 30-39 1:00:03.5 1:00:03.5 9:41/M
49 Abby Mitchell WA 776 36 F 10/29 30-39 1:00:21.5 1:00:21.5 9:44/M

10K Overall Finish List
Shore to Shore 

Saturday, September 10, 2016
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Laurie Berge Lynnwood WA 710 63 F 2/5 60-69 1:01:11.7 1:01:11.7 9:52/M
51 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent WA 703 64 F 3/5 60-69 1:01:17.8 1:01:17.8 9:53/M
52 Niekol Hall Wenatchee WA 377 39 F 11/29 30-39 1:01:38.7 1:01:38.7 9:56/M
53 Dale Pryor Richland WA 850 60 M 2/2 60-69 1:01:57.3 1:01:57.3 10:00/M
54 Shana Fogg Snohomish WA 728 37 F 12/29 30-39 1:02:12.3 1:02:12.3 10:02/M
55 Sara De Dios Brewster WA 723 33 F 13/29 30-39 1:02:13.3 1:02:13.3 10:02/M
56 Dawn Bluhm Issaquah WA 712 56 F 2/21 50-59 1:04:24.3 1:04:24.3 10:23/M
57 Marla Vasilatos Bothell WA 819 53 F 3/21 50-59 1:05:01.5 1:05:01.5 10:29/M
58 Rosanna Pittman Manson WA 785 53 F 4/21 50-59 1:05:05.7 1:05:05.7 10:30/M
59 Rhonda Giger Snohomish WA 845 49 F 5/23 40-49 1:06:48.7 1:06:48.7 10:46/M
60 Heidi Glackmeyer WA 735 43 F 6/23 40-49 1:07:14.5 1:07:14.5 10:51/M
61 Tanya Peterson Okanogan WA 783 40 F 7/23 40-49 1:07:14.5 1:07:14.5 10:51/M
62 Makenzie Foster WA 729 31 F 14/29 30-39 1:08:25.7 1:08:25.7 11:02/M
63 Hallie Lebon Seattle WA 763 23 F 7/14 20-29 1:08:59.8 1:08:59.8 11:08/M
64 Breanna Shales Wenatchee WA 841 28 F 8/14 20-29 1:09:52.7 1:09:52.7 11:16/M
65 Teddie Shales Wenatchee WA 840 50 F 5/21 50-59 1:10:08.2 1:10:08.2 11:19/M
66 Libby Garrett Oakland CA 733 41 F 8/23 40-49 1:10:21.9 1:10:21.9 11:21/M
67 Kimberly Barnes East Wenatchee WA 706 59 F 6/21 50-59 1:10:35.9 1:10:35.9 11:23/M
68 Rachel Findlay Wenatchee WA 727 33 F 15/29 30-39 1:10:54.7 1:10:54.7 11:26/M
69 Sara Santos Redmond WA 795 53 F 7/21 50-59 1:10:56.8 1:10:56.8 11:26/M
70 Tina Bale Poulsbo WA 704 53 F 8/21 50-59 1:10:57.8 1:10:57.8 11:27/M
71 Shannon Corbett Mercer Island WA 720 51 F 9/21 50-59 1:11:43.5 1:11:43.5 11:34/M
72 Nancy Hatzenbihler East Wenatchee WA 740 61 F 4/5 60-69 1:12:39.1 1:12:39.1 11:43/M
73 Krista Kilmer Woodinville WA 755 39 F 16/29 30-39 1:12:48.2 1:12:48.2 11:45/M
74 Marissa Corallo WA 719 42 F 9/23 40-49 1:12:49.8 1:12:49.8 11:45/M
75 Vaishali Bhide WA 711 44 F 10/23 40-49 1:13:16.1 1:13:16.1 11:49/M
76 Rebecca Mattson Wenatchee WA 771 41 F 11/23 40-49 1:13:16.7 1:13:16.7 11:49/M
77 Kristina Armstrong 702 37 F 17/29 30-39 1:13:20.6 1:13:20.6 11:50/M
78 Darlene Jones Woodinville WA 751 54 F 10/21 50-59 1:13:56.6 1:13:56.6 11:55/M
79 Rachel Kakach WA 752 28 F 9/14 20-29 1:14:20.1 1:14:20.1 11:59/M
80 Elizabeth Flores Ephrata WA 359 31 F 18/29 30-39 1:14:53.9 1:14:53.9 12:05/M
81 Nicole Medved Manson WA 773 33 F 19/29 30-39 1:15:47.9 1:15:47.9 12:13/M
82 Caitlyn Nation Yakima WA 778 31 F 20/29 30-39 1:16:39.3 1:16:39.3 12:22/M
83 Hilda Vivanco Burlington WA 820 49 F 12/23 40-49 1:16:51.5 1:16:51.5 12:24/M
84 Sandy Bachmann Everett WA 839 51 F 11/21 50-59 1:18:28.8 1:18:28.8 12:39/M
85 Molly Taylor North Bend WA 810 33 F 21/29 30-39 1:18:48.6 1:18:48.6 12:43/M
86 Rachel Dahl Redmond WA 721 37 F 22/29 30-39 1:19:14.6 1:19:14.6 12:47/M
87 Tabitha Liebrecht West Richland WA 766 41 F 13/23 40-49 1:19:40.3 1:19:40.3 12:51/M
88 Cara Smith Rock Island WA 800 31 F 23/29 30-39 1:19:53.7 1:19:53.7 12:53/M
89 Leslie Carollo Ellensburg WA 716 35 F 24/29 30-39 1:20:20.9 1:20:20.9 12:57/M
90 Mike Hurt Seattle WA 401 49 M 5/7 40-49 1:20:22.2 1:20:22.2 12:58/M
91 Renee Vanbuskirk East Wenatchee WA 817 45 F 14/23 40-49 1:20:23.5 1:20:23.5 12:58/M
92 Harry Vanbuskirk 829 14 M 3/3 1-19 1:20:24.1 1:20:24.1 12:58/M
93 Michele Giovia Tonasket WA 835 28 F 10/14 20-29 1:20:36.7 1:20:36.7 13:00/M
94 Rebecca Derrick Wenatchee WA 726 27 F 11/14 20-29 1:21:52.1 1:21:52.1 13:12/M
95 Sherry Furtney Tucson AZ 731 51 F 12/21 50-59 1:24:07.5 1:24:07.5 13:34/M
96 Jae Lykken Redmond WA 767 40 F 15/23 40-49 1:24:42.7 1:24:42.7 13:40/M
97 Keri Smith Redmond WA 801 40 F 16/23 40-49 1:25:40.9 1:25:40.9 13:49/M
98 Terianne Harman WA 738 37 F 25/29 30-39 1:25:43.1 1:25:43.1 13:50/M
99 Angela Ward East Wenatchee WA 822 31 F 26/29 30-39 1:27:12.5 1:27:12.5 14:04/M

100 Tina Laughary Palouse WA 761 41 F 17/23 40-49 1:28:36.9 1:28:36.9 14:17/M
101 Kathleen Nolte Olympia WA 779 54 F 13/21 50-59 1:28:41.2 1:28:41.2 14:18/M
102 Amy Tonsgard Granite Falls WA 815 43 F 18/23 40-49 1:29:19.5 1:29:19.5 14:24/M
103 Tanya Cammack Spokane WA 715 35 F 27/29 30-39 1:30:22.2 1:30:22.2 14:35/M
104 Pam Sweeney Chelan WA 808 56 F 14/21 50-59 1:33:29.7 1:33:29.7 15:05/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Kathleen Jensen West Linn OR 749 47 F 19/23 40-49 1:33:54.4 1:33:54.4 15:09/M
106 Cindelia De La Mora East Wrnatcher WA 724 41 F 20/23 40-49 1:34:14.5 1:34:14.5 15:12/M
107 Angelita Jagla Wenatchee WA 748 51 F 15/21 50-59 1:34:14.8 1:34:14.8 15:12/M
108 Margaret Van De Sompele Issaquah WA 834 77 F 1/1 70-99 1:37:18.5 1:37:18.5 15:42/M
109 Kathie Morgan Omak WA 777 50 F 16/21 50-59 1:39:34.7 1:39:34.7 16:04/M
110 Sarah Goforth Issaquah WA 737 39 F 28/29 30-39 1:40:19.6 1:40:19.6 16:11/M
111 Jim Goforth Issaquah WA 736 47 M 6/7 40-49 1:40:20.8 1:40:20.8 16:11/M
112 Dianne Lavalley Spokane WA 762 52 F 17/21 50-59 1:41:20.2 1:41:20.2 16:21/M
113 Lori Powers 831 57 F 18/21 50-59 1:41:20.5 1:41:20.5 16:21/M
114 Megan Brown Wenatchee WA 714 35 F 29/29 30-39 1:42:39.5 1:42:39.5 16:33/M
115 Karen Denham Conconully WA 830 51 F 19/21 50-59 1:42:40.8 1:42:40.8 16:34/M
116 Wendy Kirkhus Conconully WA 756 45 F 21/23 40-49 1:42:40.8 1:42:40.8 16:34/M
117 Crista Haugen Covington WA 741 45 F 22/23 40-49 1:42:41.4 1:42:41.4 16:34/M
118 Ryann Regan Enumclaw WA 833 26 F 12/14 20-29 1:46:07.7 1:46:07.7 17:07/M
119 Martine Razor Bellevue WA 786 54 F 20/21 50-59 1:46:15.2 1:46:15.2 17:08/M
120 Darcy Idler WA 746 27 F 13/14 20-29 1:48:13.2 1:48:13.2 17:27/M
121 Leyla Marandi 832 28 F 14/14 20-29 1:48:13.7 1:48:13.7 17:27/M
122 Brigitte Wiegand Wenatchee WA 825 41 F 23/23 40-49 1:54:47.2 1:54:47.2 18:31/M
123 Cyndie Sapp Covington WA 796 54 F 21/21 50-59 1:56:24.2 1:56:24.2 18:46/M
124 Dustin Worth Moscow 542 45 M 7/7 40-49 1:57:04.4 1:57:04.4 18:53/M
125 Jimmie Wills Seaside OR 827 71 M 1/1 70-99 2:06:14.5 2:06:14.5 20:22/M
126 Teresa Prince Vernon BC 549 61 F 5/5 60-69 2:22:04.4 2:22:04.4 22:55/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Karen Weber Wenatchee WA 836 50 1 0:46:36.5 0:46:36.5 7:31/M
2 Kristelle Harrington WA 739 50 2 0:50:07.8 0:50:07.8 8:05/M
3 Heather Barnhar Barnhart Everett WA 708 44 3 0:51:52.9 0:51:52.9 8:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Theodore Even Chehalis WA 837 56 1 0:41:25.5 0:41:25.5 6:41/M
2 George Gilhuly Wenatchee WA 734 60 2 0:44:12.4 0:44:12.4 7:08/M
3 Gregory Ringering Wenatchee WA 789 23 3 0:47:10.3 0:47:10.3 7:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Collin Worth Moscow 541 12 7 0:50:43.8 0:50:43.8 8:11/M
2 Nolan Such East Wenatchee WA 806 14 18 0:56:55.9 0:56:55.9 9:11/M
3 Harry Vanbuskirk 829 14 27 1:20:24.1 1:20:24.1 12:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lia Fulgaro WA 730 25 4 0:52:03.2 0:52:03.2 8:24/M
2 Carmen Vasilatos Bothell WA 818 24 5 0:52:03.4 0:52:03.4 8:24/M
3 Janine Reynolds Snoqualmie WA 846 28 6 0:52:05.4 0:52:05.4 8:24/M

4 Eva Rustja Seattle WA 793 27 18 0:59:02.6 0:59:02.6 9:31/M
5 Alli MacKay Seattle WA 769 29 20 0:59:25.2 0:59:25.2 9:35/M
6 Katelyn Sorensen Seattle WA 802 26 21 0:59:25.2 0:59:25.2 9:35/M
7 Hallie Lebon Seattle WA 763 23 38 1:08:59.8 1:08:59.8 11:08/M
8 Breanna Shales Wenatchee WA 841 28 39 1:09:52.7 1:09:52.7 11:16/M
9 Rachel Kakach WA 752 28 54 1:14:20.1 1:14:20.1 11:59/M

10 Michele Giovia Tonasket WA 835 28 66 1:20:36.7 1:20:36.7 13:00/M
11 Rebecca Derrick Wenatchee WA 726 27 67 1:21:52.1 1:21:52.1 13:12/M
12 Ryann Regan Enumclaw WA 833 26 90 1:46:07.7 1:46:07.7 17:07/M
13 Darcy Idler WA 746 27 92 1:48:13.2 1:48:13.2 17:27/M
14 Leyla Marandi 832 28 93 1:48:13.7 1:48:13.7 17:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mike Dechaney Wenatchee WA 725 25 6 0:50:38.7 0:50:38.7 8:10/M

2 Doug Cherry WA 838 28 9 0:52:05.4 0:52:05.4 8:24/M

3 Spencer Oudeans WA 843 24 12 0:53:27.2 0:53:27.2 8:37/M
4 Mitch Krassin Issaquah WA 758 22 19 0:57:33.4 0:57:33.4 9:17/M
5 Jameson Varpness East Wenatchee WA 518 27 20 0:57:35.9 0:57:35.9 9:17/M

Saturday, September 10, 2016
10K Age Group Finish List

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 20 to 29

Shore to Shore

*Overall place within gender.

Female Top Finisher Winners

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 19 and Under

Female 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kaley Daniels Sand Point ID 722 30 9 0:54:39.2 0:54:39.2 8:49/M
2 Stacy Suydam East Wenatchee WA 807 35 10 0:56:03.1 0:56:03.1 9:02/M

3 Kimberly Wilkinson Spokane WA 826 34 11 0:57:19.5 0:57:19.5 9:15/M

4 Katharine Peterson WA 782 32 12 0:57:48.9 0:57:48.9 9:19/M
5 Sarah Huber Seattle WA 745 34 13 0:57:53.8 0:57:53.8 9:20/M
6 Amanda Such East Wenatchee WA 805 38 15 0:58:19.4 0:58:19.4 9:24/M
7 Kelsey Bartlett East Wenatchee WA 709 32 17 0:58:46.9 0:58:46.9 9:29/M
8 Laura Robeck Okanogan WA 790 33 22 0:59:46.5 0:59:46.5 9:38/M

9 Jessica Robinson Lake Stevens WA 791 37 24 1:00:03.5 1:00:03.5 9:41/M
10 Abby Mitchell WA 776 36 25 1:00:21.5 1:00:21.5 9:44/M
11 Niekol Hall Wenatchee WA 377 39 28 1:01:38.7 1:01:38.7 9:56/M
12 Shana Fogg Snohomish WA 728 37 29 1:02:12.3 1:02:12.3 10:02/M
13 Sara De Dios Brewster WA 723 33 30 1:02:13.3 1:02:13.3 10:02/M
14 Makenzie Foster WA 729 31 37 1:08:25.7 1:08:25.7 11:02/M
15 Rachel Findlay Wenatchee WA 727 33 43 1:10:54.7 1:10:54.7 11:26/M

16 Krista Kilmer Woodinville WA 755 39 48 1:12:48.2 1:12:48.2 11:45/M

17 Kristina Armstrong 702 37 52 1:13:20.6 1:13:20.6 11:50/M
18 Elizabeth Flores Ephrata WA 359 31 55 1:14:53.9 1:14:53.9 12:05/M
19 Nicole Medved Manson WA 773 33 56 1:15:47.9 1:15:47.9 12:13/M

20 Caitlyn Nation Yakima WA 778 31 57 1:16:39.3 1:16:39.3 12:22/M
21 Molly Taylor North Bend WA 810 33 60 1:18:48.6 1:18:48.6 12:43/M
22 Rachel Dahl Redmond WA 721 37 61 1:19:14.6 1:19:14.6 12:47/M

23 Cara Smith Rock Island WA 800 31 63 1:19:53.7 1:19:53.7 12:53/M
24 Leslie Carollo Ellensburg WA 716 35 64 1:20:20.9 1:20:20.9 12:57/M
25 Terianne Harman WA 738 37 71 1:25:43.1 1:25:43.1 13:50/M
26 Angela Ward East Wenatchee WA 822 31 72 1:27:12.5 1:27:12.5 14:04/M
27 Tanya Cammack Spokane WA 715 35 76 1:30:22.2 1:30:22.2 14:35/M
28 Sarah Goforth Issaquah WA 737 39 83 1:40:19.6 1:40:19.6 16:11/M

29 Megan Brown Wenatchee WA 714 35 86 1:42:39.5 1:42:39.5 16:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Corey Laughary Palouse WA 760 39 5 0:50:03.4 0:50:03.4 8:04/M
2 Troy Robeck Okanogan WA 479 34 14 0:54:00.3 0:54:00.3 8:43/M

3 Jeff McNaughton Edmonds WA 772 31 15 0:54:01.7 0:54:01.7 8:43/M
4 Matthew Mitchell Edmonds WA 848 31 16 0:54:49.8 0:54:49.8 8:50/M
5 Marc Hewitt Tacoma WA 844 38 21 0:57:51.2 0:57:51.2 9:20/M
6 Richard Wagner Seattle WA 821 30 23 0:59:13.5 0:59:13.5 9:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Isabeau Legare Seattle WA 764 40 7 0:53:11.4 0:53:11.4 8:35/M
2 Jennifer Witherbee Chelan WA 828 44 8 0:53:58.8 0:53:58.8 8:42/M
3 Megan Lewellen WA 765 40 14 0:58:10.3 0:58:10.3 9:23/M
4 Maija Sorensen San Antonio TX 803 48 19 0:59:05.5 0:59:05.5 9:32/M
5 Rhonda Giger Snohomish WA 845 49 34 1:06:48.7 1:06:48.7 10:46/M
6 Heidi Glackmeyer WA 735 43 35 1:07:14.5 1:07:14.5 10:51/M
7 Tanya Peterson Okanogan WA 783 40 36 1:07:14.5 1:07:14.5 10:51/M

Female 30 to 39

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

8 Libby Garrett Oakland CA 733 41 41 1:10:21.9 1:10:21.9 11:21/M
9 Marissa Corallo WA 719 42 49 1:12:49.8 1:12:49.8 11:45/M

10 Vaishali Bhide WA 711 44 50 1:13:16.1 1:13:16.1 11:49/M
11 Rebecca Mattson Wenatchee WA 771 41 51 1:13:16.7 1:13:16.7 11:49/M
12 Hilda Vivanco Burlington WA 820 49 58 1:16:51.5 1:16:51.5 12:24/M
13 Tabitha Liebrecht West Richland WA 766 41 62 1:19:40.3 1:19:40.3 12:51/M
14 Renee Vanbuskirk East Wenatchee WA 817 45 65 1:20:23.5 1:20:23.5 12:58/M
15 Jae Lykken Redmond WA 767 40 69 1:24:42.7 1:24:42.7 13:40/M
16 Keri Smith Redmond WA 801 40 70 1:25:40.9 1:25:40.9 13:49/M
17 Tina Laughary Palouse WA 761 41 73 1:28:36.9 1:28:36.9 14:17/M
18 Amy Tonsgard Granite Falls WA 815 43 75 1:29:19.5 1:29:19.5 14:24/M
19 Kathleen Jensen West Linn OR 749 47 78 1:33:54.4 1:33:54.4 15:09/M
20 Cindelia De La Mora East Wrnatcher WA 724 41 79 1:34:14.5 1:34:14.5 15:12/M
21 Wendy Kirkhus Conconully WA 756 45 88 1:42:40.8 1:42:40.8 16:34/M
22 Crista Haugen Covington WA 741 45 89 1:42:41.4 1:42:41.4 16:34/M
23 Brigitte Wiegand Wenatchee WA 825 41 94 1:54:47.2 1:54:47.2 18:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dan Pelka Seattle WA 781 43 4 0:47:18.9 0:47:18.9 7:38/M
2 Nelson Osogobio Oroville WA 460 41 8 0:51:40.5 0:51:40.5 8:20/M
3 Danen Barnhart Barnhart Everett WA 707 48 11 0:53:11.6 0:53:11.6 8:35/M
4 Roman Sandoval Wenatchee WA 794 40 24 0:59:13.7 0:59:13.7 9:33/M
5 Mike Hurt Seattle WA 401 49 26 1:20:22.2 1:20:22.2 12:58/M
6 Jim Goforth Issaquah WA 736 47 28 1:40:20.8 1:40:20.8 16:11/M
7 Dustin Worth Moscow 542 45 29 1:57:04.4 1:57:04.4 18:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Pam Krassin Issaquah WA 759 51 16 0:58:32.8 0:58:32.8 9:26/M
2 Dawn Bluhm Issaquah WA 712 56 31 1:04:24.3 1:04:24.3 10:23/M
3 Marla Vasilatos Bothell WA 819 53 32 1:05:01.5 1:05:01.5 10:29/M
4 Rosanna Pittman Manson WA 785 53 33 1:05:05.7 1:05:05.7 10:30/M
5 Teddie Shales Wenatchee WA 840 50 40 1:10:08.2 1:10:08.2 11:19/M
6 Kimberly Barnes East Wenatchee WA 706 59 42 1:10:35.9 1:10:35.9 11:23/M
7 Sara Santos Redmond WA 795 53 44 1:10:56.8 1:10:56.8 11:26/M
8 Tina Bale Poulsbo WA 704 53 45 1:10:57.8 1:10:57.8 11:27/M
9 Shannon Corbett Mercer Island WA 720 51 46 1:11:43.5 1:11:43.5 11:34/M

10 Darlene Jones Woodinville WA 751 54 53 1:13:56.6 1:13:56.6 11:55/M
11 Sandy Bachmann Everett WA 839 51 59 1:18:28.8 1:18:28.8 12:39/M
12 Sherry Furtney Tucson AZ 731 51 68 1:24:07.5 1:24:07.5 13:34/M
13 Kathleen Nolte Olympia WA 779 54 74 1:28:41.2 1:28:41.2 14:18/M
14 Pam Sweeney Chelan WA 808 56 77 1:33:29.7 1:33:29.7 15:05/M
15 Angelita Jagla Wenatchee WA 748 51 80 1:34:14.8 1:34:14.8 15:12/M
16 Kathie Morgan Omak WA 777 50 82 1:39:34.7 1:39:34.7 16:04/M
17 Dianne Lavalley Spokane WA 762 52 84 1:41:20.2 1:41:20.2 16:21/M

18 Lori Powers 831 57 85 1:41:20.5 1:41:20.5 16:21/M

19 Karen Denham Conconully WA 830 51 87 1:42:40.8 1:42:40.8 16:34/M
20 Martine Razor Bellevue WA 786 54 91 1:46:15.2 1:46:15.2 17:08/M
21 Cyndie Sapp Covington WA 796 54 95 1:56:24.2 1:56:24.2 18:46/M

Female 50 to 59

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Elmer Issler BC 747 52 10 0:52:07.2 0:52:07.2 8:24/M
2 Daniel Dufner Moses Lake WA 842 51 13 0:53:54.9 0:53:54.9 8:42/M
3 Bruce Kendall University Place WA 754 55 22 0:58:45.6 0:58:45.6 9:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Carol Ortolf Brewster WA 780 61 23 0:59:47.3 0:59:47.3 9:39/M
2 Laurie Berge Lynnwood WA 710 63 26 1:01:11.7 1:01:11.7 9:52/M
3 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent WA 703 64 27 1:01:17.8 1:01:17.8 9:53/M
4 Nancy Hatzenbihler East Wenatchee WA 740 61 47 1:12:39.1 1:12:39.1 11:43/M
5 Teresa Prince Vernon BC 549 61 96 2:22:04.4 2:22:04.4 22:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Roger Hesse Kent WA 743 62 17 0:56:08.8 0:56:08.8 9:03/M
2 Dale Pryor Richland WA 850 60 25 1:01:57.3 1:01:57.3 10:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Margaret Van De Sompele Issaquah WA 834 77 81 1:37:18.5 1:37:18.5 15:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jimmie Wills Seaside OR 827 71 30 2:06:14.5 2:06:14.5 20:22/M

Male 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 60 to 69

Female 70 and Over

Male 70 and Over
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